
January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01-01- 21(Fri) New Year's Day holiday

1 2 02-01-21 (Sat) Winter Break holiday

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 14-01--21 (Thurs) Makar Sankranti holiday

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 26-01-21 (Tue) Republic day event

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27-01-21 (Wed) Exam P.A- Exam 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28-01-21 (Thurs) Exam P.A- Exam 

31 29-01-21 (Fri) Exam P.A- Exam 

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 16-02-21 (Tue) Basant Panchami holiday

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08-03-21 (Mon) Exam T.A.-II Exam

1 2 3 4 5 6 09-03-21 (Tue) Exam T.A.-II Exam

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 10-03-21 (Wed) Exam T.A.-II Exam

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11-03-21 (Thurs) Mahashivratri holiday

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 12-03-21 (Fri) Exam T.A.-II Exam

28 29 30 31 13-03-21 (Sat) Exam T.A.-II Exam

29-03-21 (Mon) Holi holiday

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02-04-21 (Fri) Good Friday holiday

1 2 3 14-04-21 (Wed) Ambedkar Jyanti holiday

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 21-04-21 (Wed) Ram Navmi holiday

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 25-04-21 (Sun) Mahavir Jyanti holiday

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 14-05-21 (Fri) Idd-ul-fitar holiday

1 26-05-21 (Wed) Buddh Purnima holiday

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summer Vacayion Lockdown period 5th May to 1st June

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 28-06-21 (Mon) Exam P.A- Exam 

1 2 3 4 5 29-06-21 (Tue) Exam P.A- Exam 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 30-06-21 (Wed) Exam P.A- Exam 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

May 2021

June 2021

January 2021

RADHAKRISHNAN VIDYALAYA

February 2021

March 2021

April 2021
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RADHAKRISHNAN VIDYALAYA
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July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 21-07-21 (Wed) Idd-ul-Bakrid holiday

1 2 3 24-07-21 (sat) Guru Purneema holiday

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09-08-21 (Mon) Exam P.A- Exam 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10-08-21 (Tue) Exam P.A- Exam 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 11-08-21 (Wed) Exam P.A- Exam 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15-08-21 (Sun) Independence Day event

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19-08-21 (Thurs) Moharram holiday

29 30 31 22-08-21 (Sun) Raksha bandhan holiday

30-08-21 (Mon) Janmastmi holiday

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05-09-21 (Sun) Teacher's Day event

1 2 3 4 10-09-21 (Fri) Ganesh Chaturthi holiday

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 11-09-21 (Sat) Exam T.A - I Exam

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13-09-21 (Mon) Exam T.A - I Exam

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 14-09-21 (Tue) Exam T.A - I Exam

26 27 28 29 30 15-09-21 (Wed) Exam T.A - I Exam

16-09-21 (Thurs) Exam T.A - I Exam

28-09-21 (Tue) Chehallum holiday

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02-10-21 (Sat) Gandhi Jyanti holiday

1 2 12-10-21 (Tue) Dusshehra Puja Leave holiday

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 13-10-21 (Wed) Dusshehra Puja Leave holiday

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14-10-21 (Thur) Dusshehra Puja Leave holiday

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 15-10-21 (Fri) Dusshehra Puja Leave holiday

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

November

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
04-11-21 (Thurs) to 

13-11-21 (Sat) Deepawali, Chhath holiday

1 2 3 4 5 6 19-11-21 (Fri) Guru Nanak Jayanti holiday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 15-12-21 (Wed) Exam P.A- Exam 

1 2 3 4 16-12-21 (Thur) Exam P.A- Exam 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 17-12-21 (Fri) Exam P.A- Exam 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 25-12-21 (Sat) Merry Christmas event

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2021

July 2021

November 2021

December 2021

September 2021

August 2021
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